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MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG GESAMT

Huenxe * Prifung Nr. 04
seie 1von1  KOMDb. Prifung Kat. C Ponies

Richter: Ulrich Eickershoff - Rudolf Lodewick

Team
Reiter

Nr.

RV Lippe Bruch Gahlen 1927 e.V.

Jauhola,Ronja
Goeritz,Paulina
Kasper,Lisa Marie
Benten,Selina

RFV Huenxe e.V. Il
Seuken,Leonie
Schaaf,Anna Lena
Tobien,Anna Maria
Ruehl,Annika

RV Seydlitz Kamp 1884
Voelke,Gretha Swantje
Ingensand,Amy
Colsman,Amelie

RFV Huenxe e.V. |
Jochmann,Alina
Heussen,Sophia
Straschitz,Elisa

4 Mannschaften

112
115
64
65

101
107
20
92

i
120
125

105
71
11

Pferd

Mannschaftsnote 7.5
Chantara

Le petite Charmeur
Namur 32

Nexus 7

Mannschaftsnote 7.5
Bonny

Cinderella

Donald 452

TomH
Mannschaftsnote 6.5
Remember S
Monique

Isis

Mannschaftsnote 6.5

Peggy
Phil 39

Cocky Dundees Charly

@ z0:TEAMJanssen Nothofer Wetzels

Einzel

Punkte Platz

150.00
182.58
218.90
231.40
275.54

150.00
243.40
254.80
273.22

EL

210.00
233.80
307.94
347.52

0.00

210.00
252.82
455.40
EL
0.00

1.
1.

©ONOg P oW

Punkte Platz

782.88

921.42

1099.26

1918.22

1.

2.

3.

4.



